Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.56
30.56
30.70
30.90
30.91
30.98
31.07
31.10
31.10
31.27
31.29
31.30
31.38
31.47
31.50
31.97
32.30
32.62
32.64
33.53
34.41
34.67
34.82
34.90
35.36

35.71

LY 2

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
507
500
491
490
487
483
481
481
473
473
472
468
464
463
443
430
417
416
384
355
347
343
340
327
318

Round

I T m I I I

I m T =m =™ I ™

-n

m I I I

I I T

Date

10/02/19
08/03/20
21/07/19
23/06/19
10/02/19
05/10/19
21/12/19
11/03/18
17/03/19
03/10/21
02/06/18
28/11/21
22/07/18
11/07/21
23/09/18
30/05/21
03/12/17
03/06/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
16/10/16
11/12/16
07/01/117
31/01/16
24/07/16
13/12/15

444N

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Alton & District Club Championship

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton and District Club Championships

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton & District

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Favalacos NMamaada Valambican Mani ANA D

Venue

Portsmouth
Hart
Waterlooville
Alton
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Hart
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton Sports Centre
Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Southampton

[V Y SR PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.19
36.06
36.58
36.60
36.63
36.72
37.99
39.02
45.64
45.87
46.76
49.68

52.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.30
31.27
31.47
31.97
30.56
31.07
30.98
30.70
30.90
31.10
30.56
30.91
31.50
31.38
31.29
31.10
32.30
32.62
32.64
33.53
34.82
34.67
36.06
34.41
36.72
35.36
35.73
34.90

35.71
36.63
36.58
37.99
36.60
39.02
46.76
45.64

45.87

Copyrighi 2024

309
296
295
294
292
264
243
152
150
141
118
101

WA Pts

472
473
464
443
507
483
487
500
491
481
507
490
463
468
473
481
430
417
416
384
343
347
309
355
292
327
317
340
318
294
296
264

243
141
152
150

Round

H
H

m I I MM

-n

I I I T

m m I M r T T m T T =mMm I T I ™M

T

14U/ 10
20/11/16
17/10/15
14/06/15
18/10/15
02/10/16
03/10/15
26/04/15
20/09/14
06/07/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
28/09/13

Date

28/11/21
03/10/21
11/07/21
30/05/21
08/03/20
21/12119
05/10/19
21/07/19
23/06/19
17/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
23/09/18
22/07/18
02/06/18
11/03/18
03/12/17
03/06/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
07/01/117
11/12/16
20/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
24/07/16
14/02/16
31/01/16

13/12/15
18/10/15
17/10/15
03/10/15
14/06/15
26/04/15
27/09/14
20/09/14
06/07/14

FAenAll INUHIAUS VAISTIUNES IVIEEL £U 10
Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade

Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Alton and District Club Championships

Alton & District

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Club Championships
Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

wvalernouviie
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton
Southampton
Haslemere
Godalming
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Waterlooville
Aldershot
Alton

Alton Sports Centre
Hart
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Hart
Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Alton
Godalming

Waterlooville

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Pag§2/3

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
49.68 118 H 22/06/14  Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist gs

52.30 101 28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



