Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.56	507	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
30.56	507	F	08/03/20	Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
30.70	500	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.90	491	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.91	490	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
30.98	487	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.07	483	Н	21/12/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
31.10	481	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
31.10	481	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
31.27	473	Н	03/10/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.29	473	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.30	472	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.38	468	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.47	464	F	11/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
31.50	463	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.97	443	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
32.30	430	Н	03/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.62	417	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.64	416	Н	02/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
33.53	384	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
34.41	355	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
34.67	347	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.82	343	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.90	340	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.36	327	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.71	318	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
vright 202	24	ц	11/00/10	Earaham Namada Valantinan Maat 2016	Motorloovillo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

JJ./J	317	п	14/02/10	Farenam normaus valentines weet 2010	watenooviiie	Allon & Dist	Page 2 / 3
36.06	309	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.58	296	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.60	295	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.63	294	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
36.72	292	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.99	264	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
39.02	243	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
45.64	152	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
45.87	150	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
46.76	141	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.68	118	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.30	101		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.30	472	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.27	473	Н	03/10/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.47	464	F	11/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
31.97	443	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
30.56	507	F	08/03/20	Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
31.07	483	Н	21/12/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
30.98	487	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
30.70	500	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.90	491	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.10	481	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
30.56	507	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
30.91	490	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
31.50	463	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.38	468	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.29	473	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.10	481	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
32.30	430	Н	03/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.62	417	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
32.64	416	Н	02/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
33.53	384	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
34.82	343	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.67	347	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
36.06	309	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.41	355	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
36.72	292	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.36	327	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.73	317	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.90	340	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.71	318	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
36.63	294	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
36.58	296	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.99	264	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.60	295	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.02	243	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
46.76	141	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
45.64	152	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
45.87	150	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
opyright 2024				··· ····· · ··· · · · · · · · · · · ·	••• • •••	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

49.68	118	н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	Page 3 / 3 3
52.30	101		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4